
KĀHUI AKO 2026 DATES

Term 1

Week 1 ● Colference Tuesday 27th Jan (9am-12pm) @OneTreeHillCollegeHall

Week 3 ● ASL Kāhui Connect - Ellerslie School - Tuesday 10th Feb @ 9am (TBC)
● ASL meeting - Tuesday 10th February @ 1030am

Week 5 ● ASL Kāhui Connect - Bailey Road/Panmure District - Tuesday 24th Feb @ 
9am (TBC)

● ASL meeting - Tuesday 24th February @ 10.30am
● WSL Hui/Amazing Race - Thursday 26th February @ 3.30pm at Cornwall

Week 7 ● ASL Kāhui Connect - Stanhope - Tuesday 10th March @ 9am (TBC)
● ASL meeting - Tuesday 10th March @ 10.30am

Week 8 ● Principals Meeting with ASL/Thomas - Tuesday 17th March @ 10.30am (TBC)

Week 9 ● WSL/ASL meeting - Thursday 26th March @ 3.45pm (SPS)
● ASL meeting - Tuesday 24th March @ 10.30am

Term 2

Week 1 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 21st April @ 10.30am

Week 2 ● Student Leaders Workshop - Tuesday 28th April (TBC)

Week 3 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 5th May @ 10.30am
● ASL Kāhui Connect - Ellerslie School - Tuesday 5th May @ 9am (TBC)

Week 4 ● WSL/ASL meeting - Thursday 14th May @ 3.45pm (at SPS)
● Pink Shirt Week
● Pink Shirt Day - Friday 15th May 

Week 5 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 19th May @ 10.30am
● ASL Kāhui Connect - Bailey Road/Panmure District - Tuesday 19th May @ 

9am (TBC)

Week 7 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 2nd June @ 10.30am
● ASL School Visit - Stanhope/SPS - Tuesday 2nd June @ 9am (TBC)
● Principals @APPA Conference Taupo (TBC)

Week 8 ● Principals Meeting with ASL/Thomas - Tuesday 9th June @ 10.30am (TBC)
● WSL/ASL meeting - Thursday 11th June @ 3.45pm (at SPS)

Week 9 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 16th June @ 10.30am



KĀHUI AKO 2026 DATES

Term 3

Week 1 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 21st July @ 10.30am

Week 3 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 4th August @ 10.30am
● ASL Kāhui Connect - Ellerslie School - Tuesday 4th August @ 9am 

Week 4 ● WSL/ASL meeting - Thursday 14th August @ 3.45pm (at SPS)

Week 5 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 18th August @ 10.30am
● ASL School Visit - Bailey Road/Panmure District - Tuesday 18th August @ 

9am 
● COLference (focus TBC) - Tuesday 18th August @ 3.30pm

Week 7 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 1st September @ 10.30am
● ASL Kāhui Connect - Stanhope/SPS - Tuesday 1st September @ 9am 

Week 8 ● Principals Meeting with ASL/Thomas - Tuesday 8th September @ 10.30am 
● WSL/ASL meeting - Thursday 8th September @ 3.45pm (at SPS)

Week 9 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 15th September @ 10.30am 
● Principals @NZPF International Confederation of Principals Convention

Term 4

Week 1 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 13th October @ 10.30am
● ASL Kāhui Connect - Ellerslie School - Tuesday 13 October @ 9am 

Week 3 ● Labour Day - Monday 26th October
● ASL meeting - Tuesday 27th October @ 10.30am
● ASL Kāhui Connect - Bailey Road/Panmure District - Tuesday 27th October 

@ 9am (TBC)

Week 4 ● WSL/ASL breakfast - Thursday 4th November @ 7.15am 

Week 5 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 4th November @ 10.30am
● ASL Kāhui Connect - Stanhope/SPS - Tuesday 4 November @ 9am 

Week 7 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 24th November @ 10.30am

Week 8 ● Principals Meeting with ASL/Thomas - Tuesday 1st December @ 10.30am
● WSL/ASL Celebration (optional) - Thursday 3rd November @ 3.45pm

Week 9 ● ASL meeting - Tuesday 8th December @ 10.30am
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NB: Meetings occur each term in the following weeks:

● ASL Hui: Fortnightly on Tuesday (10.30am at SPS)
● WSL Hui: Week 4 and 8 of every term on Thursday (3.30 - 4.30pm at SPS)
● Kāhui Connect: Term 2: Week 3, 5, 7   Term 3: Week 3, 5, 7    Term 4: Week 1, 3, 5 (9am - 10am)
● Principal Meetings: ASL Meet at 1000am / Principals Meet at 1030am
● Colference:


